
Jäärata SM Paltamo 1.
 7.2.2026 Alkuerät I

Lähtö 18 Super Saloon erikoisliukuesteet
Rata Nro Kuljettaja Seura Auto

1 19 Benny Axberg SE Opel Ascona B
2 3 Joni-Pekka Rajala NoorUA/MK Datsun Finn
3 7 Seppo Syväniemi KuuUA Ford Escort 1300 Sport
4 20 Veikka Pääkkölä SiikUA Patea racing Team 
5 5 Kari Matikainen NSB-86 Toyota MR2
6 28 Emil Westman KokUA Toyota MR2
7 16 Peetu Piira KonnMK/UA Toyota MR2

Lähtö 19 Super Saloon erikoisliukuesteet
Rata Nro Kuljettaja Seura Auto

1 1 Iikka Anttila LakUA Toyota MR2
2 82 Mika Polvinen PuMK/UA Toyota Starlet
3 37 Janne Viitikko KonnMK/UA Porsche 911
4 50 Martin Äberg SE Volvo 242
5 77 Juha-Pekka Mattila KokeUA Datsun 1000
6 40 Robin Hallnor SE BMW 
7 11 Teppo Peltoniemi PuMK/UA Toyota Corolla GT



Jäärata SM Paltamo 1.
 7.2.2026 Alkuerät II

Lähtö 20 Super Saloon erikoisliukuesteet
Rata Nro Kuljettaja Seura Auto

1 20 Veikka Pääkkölä SiikUA Patea racing Team 
2 77 Juha-Pekka Mattila KokeUA Datsun 1000
3 28 Emil Westman KokUA Toyota MR2
4 7 Seppo Syväniemi KuuUA Ford Escort 1300 Sport
5 37 Janne Viitikko KonnMK/UA Porsche 911
6 40 Robin Hallnor SE BMW 
7 82 Mika Polvinen PuMK/UA Toyota Starlet

Lähtö 21 Super Saloon erikoisliukuesteet
Rata Nro Kuljettaja Seura Auto

1 16 Peetu Piira KonnMK/UA Toyota MR2
2 11 Teppo Peltoniemi PuMK/UA Toyota Corolla GT
3 1 Iikka Anttila LakUA Toyota MR2
4 5 Kari Matikainen NSB-86 Toyota MR2
5 50 Martin Äberg SE Volvo 242
6 3 Joni-Pekka Rajala NoorUA/MK Datsun Finn
7 19 Benny Axberg SE Opel Ascona B



Jäärata SM Paltamo 1.
 7.2.2026 Alkuerät III

Lähtö 22 Super Saloon erikoisliukuesteet
Rata Nro Kuljettaja Seura Auto

1 50 Martin Äberg SE Volvo 242
2 5 Kari Matikainen NSB-86 Toyota MR2
3 82 Mika Polvinen PuMK/UA Toyota Starlet
4 40 Robin Hallnor SE BMW 
5 77 Juha-Pekka Mattila KokeUA Datsun 1000
6 16 Peetu Piira KonnMK/UA Toyota MR2
7 1 Iikka Anttila LakUA Toyota MR2

Lähtö 23 Super Saloon erikoisliukuesteet
Rata Nro Kuljettaja Seura Auto

1 37 Janne Viitikko KonnMK/UA Porsche 911
2 20 Veikka Pääkkölä SiikUA Patea racing Team 
3 19 Benny Axberg SE Opel Ascona B
4 11 Teppo Peltoniemi PuMK/UA Toyota Corolla GT
5 28 Emil Westman KokUA Toyota MR2
6 7 Seppo Syväniemi KuuUA Ford Escort 1300 Sport
7 3 Joni-Pekka Rajala NoorUA/MK Datsun Finn


